## Yes, I/we wish to support Saratoga Voices with the following donation!

Level Donation Amount			
Level	Donation		
☐ Guarantor	\$2,000 +		<del>-</del> 9
☐ Investor	\$1,000 +		
□ Benefactor	\$500 +	\$	
□ Sponsor	\$250 +	\$	
□ Contributor	\$150 +	\$	
□ Supporter	\$100 +	\$	
☐ Associate	\$75 +	\$	
□ Friend	\$5 <b>+</b>	\$	
☐ In Memory/Honor			
☐ Employer Match Gift(name of company/institution)			
Name (as you wish it listed in the program)			
Address			
City, State, Zip			
Phone			
Email (we do not share our list with others)			
Check Enclosed (make paya	ble to "Saratoga Voices	")	Please Charge My Credit Card
			\$
Name on Credit Card			
Card #			
Exp. Date	CVV	Zip	
Signature			

## YOUR PARTNERSHIP

with Saratoga Voices is significant in underwriting professional orchestras and soloists, artistic director, vocal scholarships and the Saratoga Voices endowment. Please return completed form with your payment to: Saratoga Voices Attn: Patrons P.O. Box 76 Burnt Hills, NY 12027

Saratoga Voices is a 501(c)(3) not-for-profit organization. Your contribution is eligible for federal income tax deduction but is limited to the excess of any money (and the value of any property other than money) contributed by the donor over the value of tickets or goods provided by Saratoga Voices.

P.O. Box 76, Burnt Hills NY 12027 | 518-416-4060 | www.saratogavoices.org

